
 April 25 - May 18, 2015 Addendum to
Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016 Experiment Schedule
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Date Weekday  Operations Hall A Hall A Hall B Hall B Hall C Hall C Hall D Hall D Priority FFB Pass Notes

(GeV/pass)/Pol Status Experiment GeV/µA/Pol Experiment GeV/nA/Pol Experiment GeV/µA/Pol Experiment GeV/nA/Pol Hall Hall A/B/C/D Notes
53065306
53075307
53085308
53095309
53105310
53115311
53125312
53135313
53145314
53155315
53165316
53175317
53185318
53195319
53205320
53215321
53225322
53235323
53245324
53255325
53265326
53275327
53285328
53295329
53305330
53315331
53325332
53335333
53345334
53355335
53365336
53375337
53385338
53395339
53405340
53415341
53425342
53435343
53445344
53455345
53465346
53475347
53485348
53495349
53505350
53515351
53525352
53535353
53545354
53555355
53565356
53575357
53585358
53595359
53605360

03/25/15 Wednesday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
03/26/15 Thursday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
03/27/15 Friday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
03/28/15 Saturday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
03/29/15 Sunday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
03/30/15 Monday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
03/31/15 Tuesday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/01/15 Wednesday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/02/15 Thursday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/03/15 Friday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/04/15 Saturday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/05/15 Sunday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/06/15 Monday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/07/15 Tuesday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/08/15 Wednesday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/09/15 Thursday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/10/15 Friday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/11/15 Saturday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/12/15 Sunday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/13/15 Monday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/14/15 Tuesday Unscheduled Accelerator Down
04/15/15 Wednesday 1.0/P>70% Restore
04/16/15 Thursday 1.0/P>70% Restore
04/17/15 Friday 1.0/P>70% Restore
04/18/15 Saturday 1.0/P>70% Restore HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5 Note (3):
04/19/15 Sunday 1.0/P>70% Restore HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.6 Hall B beam on 
04/20/15 Monday 1.0/P>70% Restore DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5 evenings and weekends
04/21/15 Tuesday 1.0/P>70% Restore DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5 due to 12 GeV Project
04/22/15 Wednesday 1.0/P>70% Restore DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5 construction
04/23/15 Thursday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
04/24/15 Friday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
04/25/15 Saturday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
04/26/15 Sunday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
04/27/15 Monday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
04/28/15 Tuesday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
04/29/15 Wednesday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
04/30/15 Thursday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
05/01/15 Friday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
05/02/15 Saturday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
05/03/15 Sunday 1.0/P>70% 3 halls DVCS/GMp 2.06/50/P HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- GlueX Commissioning Run 5.56/200/- B/D/A 2/1/-/5.5
05/04/15 Monday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/05/15 Tuesday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/06/15 Wednesday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/07/15 Thursday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/08/15 Friday Down IPAC15
05/09/15 Saturday Down/Restore @ 4 PM IPAC15/1 hall HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/10/15 Sunday 1.0/- 1 hall HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/11/15 Monday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/12/15 Tuesday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/13/15 Wednesday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/14/15 Thursday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/15/15 Friday 1.0/- 1 hall/beam studies HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/16/15 Saturday 1.0/- 1 hall HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/17/15 Sunday 1.0/- 1 hall HPS - Note (3) 1.06/200/- B -/1/-/-
05/18/15 Monday Beam terminates 6 AM


